Alternatieve Open Water Klassementen

Wedstrijd 2: 24-06-2017 Vianen

Naam

Vereniging

5000m Vrije slag Heren Senioren Open

Chad Michau

Olivier Jans

Marijn Kagchelland
Erno Vriens

Thijmen van de Beek
Remco van Althuis
Bob de Vries

Klaas van Beek
Marcel Reefhuis
Fergil Hesterman

DWK

The Hague Swimming (SG)
Zpch

WZ&PC Purmerend
Koewacht

Psv

Aguapoldro

Vzv

WS Twente

HetY

1000m Vrije slag Heren Senioren Open

Olivier Jans

Erno Vriens
Remco van Althuis
Damian Martens
Timo Dinkelberg
Pieter Pickhardt
Ben Zentveld
Fergil Hesterman
Jo-an Mudde

Rick Nobels

The Hague Swimming (SG)
WZ&PC Purmerend

Psv

HetY

Albion

De Hof (SG)

Vzv

HetY

Zeester-Meerval
Zwemvereniging Hoorn

Totaal punten

www.GeorgeSports.eu

Individueel
Punten

40
28
20
32

36
24
16
12
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VR klassement Heren

Naam

Remco van Althuis
Erno Vriens

Chad Michau
Olivier Jans

Bob de Vries
Marijn Kagchelland
Klaas van Beek
Marcel Reefhuis
Thijmen van de Beek
Damian Martens
Fergil Hesterman
Timo Dinkelberg
Pieter Pickhardt
Ben Zentveld

Jo-an Mudde

Rick Nobels

Paginalvanl

Vereniging

Psv

WZ&PC Purmerend
DWK

The Hague Swimming (SG)
Aguapoldro

Zpch

Vzv

WS Twente
Koewacht

HetY

HetY

Albion

De Hof (SG)

Vzv

Zeester-Meerval
Zwemvereniging Hoorn

Totaal punten

Versie 27-6-2017

Punten

45
42
40
35
24
20
16
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